Notts Mini League Harvey Hadden Nottm
Saturday 9th April 2011 Match Number 1
Position Code Club track field Total U11G U11B U13G U13B U15G U158
1st X Notts 168 73 241 31 22 45 47 51 51
2nd w Worksop 132 65 197 35 22 25 43 39 37
3rd M Mansfield 90 40 130 20 17 28 0 48 17
4th B Newark 79 32 111 28 12 38 0 17 21
5th S Sutton 62 40 102 19 19 12 26 6 27
6th T Retford 36 36 72 13 24 24 0 11 0
7th A Rushcliffe 28 9 37 0 5 14 8 0 10
After 41 Events Recorded
250+
200
150
100+
50
Notts Worksop ~ Mansfield Newark Sutton Retford Rushcliffe
Clubs
Athlete of the Match Details 2011
This is based on a Girl and Boy Athlete of any age, guest or scorer who attains the best achievement of the day which is then rated against grade 1 in
that event. This award will be awarded separately for Track and Field events. This award may be awarded to the same athlete a maximum of twice per
season, provided that one acheivement is a "Field event" and the other is a "Track event"
Match 1 9th April 2011
AOM Name Club Age Event Grade Result % of Grade 1
Girl Track Charlotte Mclenagham Notts Ul5g 200m Gl 25.40 103.54
Boy Track James Lonsdale Worksop U13b 1500m G2 4.55.1 98.44
Girl Field Chantelle Haywood Newark Ullg Long jump G2 3.50 94.59
Boy Field Ben Michell Notts U13b Long Jump G4 4.45 94.68
Records old New
Name Club Age Event Record Record
9th April 2011 Charlotte Mclenagham Notts U15g 200m 26.30 25.40
9th April 2011 Charlotte Mclenagham Notts Ul5g 100m 12.8 12.6
2011 Mini League Track and Field Events
Match 1 Saturday 9th April 2011 Harvey Hadden Nottm




Ref

T1
T2
T3
T4

T5
T6
T7

T8
T9
T10
Ti1
T12
T13

T14
T15

T16
T17
T18
T19

T20
T21

T22
T23
T24
T25

T26
T27
T28
T29
T30
T31

Notts Mini League Meeting

Harvey Hadden Nottm

Match 1

Saturday 9th April 2011

times are only to be used as a guide line

Track Start 10.30
U13 Girls 70m hurdles
U13 Boys 75m hurdles
U15 Girls 75m hurdles
U15 Boys 80m hurdles
U1l Girls 80m

U1l Boys 80m

Non Scoring 80m

U13 Girls 100m

U13 Boys 100m

U15 Girls 100m

U15 Boys 100m

Non Scoring 100m

Non Scoring 50m

U1l Girls 600m

U1l Boys 600m

U13 Girls 1200m

Ul3 Boys 1500m

U15 Girls 1500m

U15 Boys 1500m

Ul1 Girls 150m

U1l Boys 150m

U13 Girls 200m

U13 Boys 200m

U15 Girls 200m

U15 Boys 200m

U1l Girls 4x100 relay
U1l Boys 4x100 relay
U13 Girls 4x100 relay
U13 Boys 4x100 relay
U15 Girls 4x100 relay
U15 Boys swed-relay

Please note the maximum spike length

at Harvey Hadden & Berry Hill is 6 mm

Ref

F1
F2
F3

F4
F5

F6

F7
F8
F10
F9

F11
F12
F13
F14

F8
F11

F1
F7

F3
F9

F2
F12

F5
F10
F14

F4
F6
F13

Field

Ul11 Girls
U13 Girls
U13 Boys

U15 Girls
U15 Boys

U15 Girls

U1l Girls
U1l Boys
U15 Boys
U13 Boys

U1l Boys
U13 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Boys

Ull Boys
Ull Boys

Ul1 Girls
U1l Girls

Ul13 Boys
U13 Boys

U13 Girls
U13 Girls

U15 Boys
U15 Boys
U15 Boys

U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls

Time order

Turbo Javelin
Shot
Long Jump

Javelin
High Jump

Shot

Long jump
High Jump
Javelin
Shot

Turbo Javelin
High Jump
Long Jump
Shot

Age Order

High Jump
Turbo Javelin

Turbo Javelin
Long jump

Long Jump
Shot

Shot
High Jump

High Jump
Javelin
Shot

Javelin
Shot
Long Jump

Please make sure your Athletes are aware of this

Start
Time

10.30
10.30
10.30

10.30
10.30

11.00

11.15
11.15
11.30
11.30

12.00
12.00
12.00
12.00

time

11.15
12.00

10.30
11.15

10.30
11.30

10.30
12.00

10.30
11.30
12.00

10.30

11.00
12.00

time

Issuel

Officiating Club

Sutton
Worksop
Notts

Mansfield
Newark

Worksop

Retford
Newark
Mansfield
Rushcliffe

Sutton
Notts
Retford
Rushcliffe

club

Newark
Sutton

Sutton
Retford

Notts
Rushcliffe

Worksop
Notts

Newark
Mansfield
Rushcliffe

Mansfield

Worksop
Retford

club



Notts Mini League Track and Field Match 1

772
449
135
600
773
476

449

135
624
301

772
409
15
614
747

527
15
409
614
708
558
446
553
404

F8

624
527
708
410
747
449

F11

558
446
773
614
404
410
553
476

448
728
152
551
781
422
420

422
741
121
547

U1l Boys

U1l Boy's 150m
Alfie Orpwood-Colton
Oliver Beckett

Jake Ludlam

Harry Whyley
Casey Dickinson

U1l Boy's Relay

Oliver, Aaron , Regan, Aidan

U1l Boy's 600m

Jake Ludlam

luke Woodward
Nathan Watson
William Taylor

Alfie Orpwood-Colton
Aidan Needham
James Norris
Samual Roberts

Joe Cartwright

U1l Boy's 80m

Joe Gerrard
James Norris
Aidan Needham
Samual Roberts
Harry llyk

Keaton Greenham
Aaron Cummins
Robert Williams
James Carratt

U11 Boy's High jump

luke Woodward
Joe Gerrard
Harry llyk
Regan Langley
Joe Cartwright
Oliver Beckett

U1l Boy's Turbo Jav

William Taylor
Keaton Greenham
Aaron Cummins
Harry Whyley
Samual Roberts
James Carratt
Regan Langley
Robert Williams
Casey Dickinson

U11 Girls
U1l Girl's 150m

Daisy Smith
Emily Race
Florence Reed
Lauren Owens
Courtney Williams
Jaime Misiuda
Emma Greaves
Amelia Harrop

U1l Girl's Relay

Emma, Amelia, Lucy, Emily
Millie, Bella , Millie, Florence

Club
Record 21.5

Notts
Worksop
Newark
Retford
Notts
Worksop

Record 62.6
Worksop
Record 1.48.2

Newark
Retford
Rushcliffe
Mansfield
Notts
Worksop
Mansfield
Retford
Notts

Record 11.7

Sutton
Mansfield
Worksop
Retford
Notts
Sutton
Worksop
Sutton
Worksop

Record 1.22

Retford
Sutton
Notts
Worksop
Notts
Worksop

Record 26.76

Mansfield
Sutton
Worksop
Notts
Retford
Worksop
Worksop
Sutton
Worksop

Club
Record 20.9

Mansfield
Worksop
Notts
Newark
Sutton
Notts
Worksop
Worksop

Record 61.9

Worksop
Notts

Lauren, Lauren, Tilly, Chantelle Newark
Alexandra, Laura, Eloise, Courtne Sutton

Saturday 9th April 2011

Age

Peter Carrington
Ulilb

Ulilb

Ulilb

Ullb
Ullb

Event

150m
150m
150m
150m
150m
150m

Lee,Matthew,Tom, Stephen,

U11 Boys
Jack Harmer

Ullb
Ulilb
Ulilb
Ullb
Ullb
Ulilb
Ulilb
Ullb
Ullb

Peter Carrington

Ullb
Ullb
Ullb
Ullb
Ullb
Ullg
Ullb
Ullb
Ullb

Lewis Lishman

Ulilb
Ulilb
Ullb
Ullb
Ulilb
Ulilb

Thomas Peters

U11b
Ullg
Ulib
Ullb
Ullb
Ullb
Ullb
Ullb
Ul1b

Age

4x100 relay

600m
600m
600m
600m
600m
600m
600m
600m
600m

80m
80m
80m
80m
80m
80m
80m
80m
80m

Result

22.70
24.70
25.10
30.00
25.20
31.10

75.10

1.57.0
1.58.3
1.59.0
2.01.7
2.02.9
2.06.3
2.04.3
2.06.8
2.06.9

12.00
13.00
13.30
13.60
13.70
13.40
14.30
15.50
15.80

Harvey Haddon Stadium Nottm

Position

Newark AC (2005)

WN -

4
Guest
Guest
Notts AC (June-10)
0

Nottm (July 09)

a s wWN P

6
Guest
Guest
Guest

Newark AC (2006)

A WN PR

Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest

Mansfield Harriers (2007)

High Jump
High Jump
High Jump
High Jump
High Jump
High Jump

1.14
1.12
1.05
1.00
1.05
1.00

W NP

Guest
Guest

Mansfield Harriers (2005)

Turbo Javelin
Turbo Javelin
Turbo Javelin
Turbo Javelin
Turbo Javelin
Turbo Javelin
Turbo Javelin
Turbo Javelin
Turbo Javelin

Event

Charlotte McLenagham

Ullg
Ullg
Ullg
Ullg
Ullg
Ullb
Ullg
Ullg

150m
150m
150m
150m
150m
150m
150m
150m

Sharnee, Anna,Florence, Tess

U11 Girls
U11 Girls
U11 Girls
U11 Girls

4x100 relay
4x100 relay
4x100 relay
4x100 relay

15.62
12.03
11.65
10.19
6.05
9.61
8.84
8.61
5.76

Result

23.00
23.30
23.90
26.80
28.70
25.30
26.10
27.50

67.30
68.10
70.00
74.90

A WNPRE

5
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest

Position

Notts AC (2008)

A WN PR

5
Guest
Guest
Guest

Notts AC (jun-10)

A WNBRE

Grade

G2
G4

G3
G3
G3
G4
G4

G4

G2
G4

G3
G3
G4
G4
G4
G4

G3

Grade

G3
G3
G4
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Notts Mini League Track and Field Match 1

700
400

0

419
726
129
610
782
146
763
442
434
153
456

448
741
121
518
728
10
547
422
779
515
510
401
453

F7

129
10
419
726
610
510
152
456
741
782
781
146
176
121
434
401
518
551
515

F1

547
610
763
420
176
779
442
153
453

757
413
530
302

U11 Girl's 600m

Lucy Harrop

Bella Reed
Chantelle Haywood
Megan Maiden
Olivia Misiuda
Terren-Jay Moody
Emma Williams
laura Howe

Erin Lonsdale

Tilly Owens
Georgia Dickinson

U11 Girl's 80m

Daisy Smith
Emily Race
Millie Haw
Lauren Davies
Laura Cook
Florence Reed
Chloe Rusdale
Alexandra Roe
Emma Greaves
Millie France
Grace Calladine
Eloise Bond
Charlotte Mills
Emma Gooch

U11 Girl's Long Jump

Chantelle Haywood
Chloe Rusdale
Lucy Harrop

Bella Reed
Megan Maiden
Eloise Bond
Lauren Owens
Georgia Dickinson
Millie Haw

Olivia Misiuda
Jaime Misiuda
Terren-Jay Moody
Kelly Walker
Lauren Davies
Erin Lonsdale
Charlotte Mills
Laura Cook
Courtney Williams
Grace Calladine

U11 Girl's Turbo Jav

Alexandra Roe
Megan Maiden
Emma Williams
Amelia Harrop
Kelly Walker
Millie France
laura Howe
Tilly Owens
Emma Gooch

U13 Boys

U13 Boy's 100m

Ben Michell
Nathan Garratt
Owen Hodson
Alex Hewitt

Notts
Worksop

Record 1.58.1

Worksop
Notts
Newark
Retford
Notts
Newark
Notts
Worksop
Worksop
Newark
Worksop

Record 11.3

Mansfield
Worksop
Notts
Newark
Sutton
Notts
Mansfield
Sutton
Worksop
Notts
Sutton
Sutton
Worksop
Worksop

Record 3.75

Newark
Mansfield
Worksop
Notts
Retford
Sutton
Newark
Worksop
Notts
Notts
Notts
Newark
Newark
Newark
Worksop
Worksop
Sutton
Sutton
Sutton

Record 13.5

Sutton
Retford
Notts
Worksop
Newark
Notts
Worksop
Newark
Worksop

Club

Record 13.3

Notts
Worksop
Sutton
Rushcliffe

Saturday 9th April 2011

Erin Bowmar

Ullg
Ullg
Ullg
Ullg
Ullg
Ullg
Ullg
Ullg
Ullg
Ullg
Ullg

Charlotte McLenagham

Ullg
Ullg
Ullg
Ullg
Ullg
Ullg
Ullg
Ullg
Ullg
Ullg
Ullg
Ullg
Ullg
Ullg

Paige Daughtry

Ullg
Ullg
Ullg
Ullg
Ullg
Ullg
Ullg
Ullg
Ullg
Ullg
Ullb
Ullg
Ullg
Ullg
Ullg
Ullg
Ullg
Ullg
Ullg

Beth Dennis

Ullg
Ullg
Ullg
Ullg
Ullg
Ullg
Ullg
Ullg
Ullg

Age

Timion Skervin

U13b
U13b
U13b
U13b

4x100 relay 70.50 Guest
4x100 relay 78.10 Guest
Sutton AC (July 10)
600m 2.00.9 1
600m 2.02.1 2
600m 2.04.5 3
600m 2.135 4
600m 2.09.6 Guest
600m 2.15.3 Guest
600m 2.15.6 Guest
600m 2.22.7 Guest
600m 2.26.1 Guest
600m 2.27.7 Guest
600m 2.38.6 Guest
Mansfield Harriers (2007)
80m 12.30 1
80m 12.40 2
80m 12.90 3
80m 13.70 4
80m 13.80 5
80m 12.50 Guest
80m 12.80 Guest
80m 13.20 Guest
80m 13.30 Guest
80m 14.40 Guest
80m 14.60 Guest
80m 14.70 Guest
80m 14.90 Guest
80m 16.00 Guest
Worksop (June 08)
Long jump 3.50 1
Long jump 3.47 2
Long jump 3.27 3
Long jump 3.09 4
Long jump 2.59 5
Long jump 2.16 6
Long jump 0.00
Long jump 0.00
Long jump 3.05 Guest
Long jump 2.80 Guest
Long jump 2.62 Guest
Long jump 2.56 Guest
Long jump 2.50 Guest
Long jump 2.43 Guest
Long jump 2.30 Guest
Long jump 2.13 Guest
Long jump 2.09 Guest
Long jump 2.03 Guest
Long jump 1.70 Guest
Worksop (June 09)
Turbo Javelin 10.31 1
Turbo Javelin 9.90 2
Turbo Javelin 8.37 3
Turbo Javelin 7.75 4
Turbo Javelin 7.44 5
Turbo Javelin 9.60 Guest
Turbo Javelin 7.52 Guest
Turbo Javelin 5.58 Guest
Turbo Javelin 5.13 Guest
Event Result Position
Notts AC (2006)
100m 14.40 1
100m 15.20 2
100m 15.40 3
100m 15.70 4

Harvey Haddon Stadium Nottm

G2
G2
G3

G3
G3
G4

G3
G4
G4

G2
G2
G3
G4

G4

G3
G3

G4

Grade

Page 2



Notts Mini League Track and Field Match 1

799
721
514
421
715
701
743
516
534
775
414
435
501
425

0

426
740
534
308
500
424
717
776

799
426
530
721
514
715
701
516
744
743
413
425
435
501
776

757
530
413
400

757
414
701
424

F3

757
413
534
715
426
421
775
717
414
501
424

F9

425
717
799
435
721

Jack Harmer
Tom Pautrat
Ben Burnham
Josh Hibbert
Lee Moakes
Matthew Caron
Brandon Spencer
Jake Collins
Jack Marsden
Dominic Leaf
Cole Gladwin
Bradley Smith
David Allcock
Nathan Langley

U13 Boy's 1500m

James Lonsdale
Euan Wilson
Jack Marsden
Daniel Holliday

Joshua Charters
Stephen Monckton
Dylan Jones

U13 Boy's 200m

Jack Harmer
James Lonsdale
Owen Hodson
Tom Pautrat
Ben Burnham
Lee Moakes
Matthew Caron
Jake Collins
Abigail Burgess
Brandon Spencer
Nathan Garratt
Nathan Langley
Bradley Smith
David Allcock
Dylan Jones

U13 Boy's Relay

Ben, Tom, Matthew, Jack
Owen, Jake , Ben, Jack
Nathan, Josh, Cole, James

U13 Boy's 75mH

Ben Michell
Cole Gladwin
Matthew Caron
Joshua Charters

U13 Boy's Long jump

Ben Michell
Nathan Garratt
Jack Marsden
Lee Moakes
James Lonsdale
Josh Hibbert
Dominic Leaf
Stephen Monckton
Cole Gladwin
David Allcock
Joshua Charters

U13 Boy's Shot

Nathan Langley
Stephen Monckton
Jack Harmer
Bradley Smith

Tom Pautrat

Notts
Notts
Sutton
Worksop
Notts
Notts
Notts
Sutton
Sutton
Notts
Worksop
Worksop
Sutton
Worksop

Record 4.54.3

Worksop
Notts
Sutton
Rushcliffe
Sutton
Worksop
Notts
Notts

Record 27

Notts
Worksop
Sutton
Notts
Sutton
Notts
Notts
Sutton
Notts
Notts
Worksop
Worksop
Worksop
Sutton
Notts

Record 56.5

Notts
Sutton
Worksop
Worksop

Record 12.8

Notts
Worksop
Notts
Worksop

Record 4.68

Notts
Worksop
Sutton
Notts
Worksop
Worksop
Notts
Notts
Worksop
Sutton
Worksop

Record 8.23

Worksop
Notts
Notts
Worksop
Notts

Saturday 9th April 2011

U13b
U13b
U13b
U13b
U13b
U13b
U13b
U13b
U13b
U13b
U13b
U13b
U13b
U13b

Jake Lacey

U13b
U13b
U13b
U13b

U13b
U13b
U13b

Jaikan Wood

U13b
U13b
U13b
U13b
U13b
U13b
U13b
U13b
U13g
U13b
U13b
U13b
U13b
U13b
U13b

Liam, Alistair,Jaikan.
U13 Boys

U13 Boys
U13 Boys

100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m

1500m
1500m
1500m
1500m
1500m
1500m
1500m
1500m

200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m

Nicky

4x100 relay
4x100 relay
4x100 relay
4x100 relay

B Woodhouse / P Offler

U13b
U13b
U13b
U13b

Peter Carrington

U13b
U13b
U13b
U13b
U13b
U13b
U13b
U13b
U13b
U13b
U13b

Ashley Gilder

U13b
U13b
U13b
U13b
U13b

75m hurdles
75m hurdles
75m hurdles
75m hurdles

13.80
14.40
14.60
14.90
14.90
15.00
15.00
15.40
15.60
16.00
16.00
16.40
16.40
16.60

Sutton Harriers (June 08)

4.55.1
5.14.8
5321
6.06.0
5.34.5
6.02.0
6.05.8
6.50.6

28.00
29.80
31.70
29.70
30.40
30.50
31.20
31.40
31.70
31.80
33.20
33.30
33.80
34.60
38.50

58.80
62.30
64.00
73.10

Harvey Haddon Stadium Nottm

Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest

W NP

4
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest

Notts AC (May 10)

1

2

3
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest

Notts AC (July 09)

1

2

3
Guest

G4

G2
G4

G3

Rushcliffe AC / Notts AC (05/06)

13.30
16.50
15.70
19.10

1

2
Guest
Guest

Newark AC (June 08)

Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump

Shot
Shot
Shot
Shot
Shot

4.45
3.84
3.07
3.68
3.63
3.55
3.53
3.07
3.04
2.85
2.44

Notts AC (2007)

5.21
5.14
6.75
4.95
4.49

Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest

Guest
Guest
Guest

G2

G4

Page 3



Notts Mini League Track and Field Match 1

776
740

767
159
602

427
526
307

158
724
439
735
177
145
744
151
746
548
546
745
611
524
407

17
780
439
145
304
526
134
707

11
307
407

767
158
602
439
526
304
18
159
724
427
707
177
744
546
735
134
780
745
746
307
524
611
766

735

158
427
524

Dylan Jones
Euan Wilson

U13 Girls

U13 Girl's 100m

Sharnee Skervin
Molly Ripley
Imogen Chippindale
Hannah Shaw
Sophie Mills

Lily Fisher

Anna Jones
Kaisha Buchanan
Charlotte Ripley
Anna Purchase
Ellie Wheatley
Eloise Speirs
Keating Walters
Asia Moody
Abigail Burgess
Amber Owens
Imojen Burgess
Natasha Soar
Isobel Richardson
Ellie Burgess
Samantha Pike
Laura Elliott
Chloe Atkinson

U13 Girl's 1200m

Jessica Tomlinson
Ruby Foster
Ellie Wheatley
Asia Moody
Isabella Clarke
Lily Fisher
Maddy Jackson
Helen Heathcote
Katherine Flisher
Anna Jones
Chloe Atkinson

U13 Girl's 200m

Kaisha Buchanan
Sharnee Skervin
Charlotte Ripley
Imogen Chippindale
Ellie Wheatley

Lily Fisher

Isabella Clarke

Molly Ripley
Anna Purchase
Sophie Mills
Helen Heathcote
Keating Walters
Abigail Burgess
Isobel Richardson
Eloise Speirs
Maddy Jackson
Ruby Foster
Ellie Burgess
Imojen Burgess
Anna Jones
Laura Elliott
Samantha Pike
Emma Holt

U13 Girl's Relay

Eloise, Bethany, Anna, Sharnee

Charlotte, Molly, Maddy , Amber
Sophie, Charlotte, Chloe , Ellie
Laura, Lily, Natasha, Isobel

Notts
Notts

Club

Record 13

Notts
Newark
Retford
Mansfield
Worksop
Sutton
Rushcliffe
Mansfield
Newark
Notts
Worksop
Notts
Newark
Newark
Notts
Newark
Notts
Sutton
Sutton
Notts
Retford
Sutton
Worksop

Record 3.59.4

Mansfield
Notts
Worksop
Newark
Rushcliffe
Sutton
Newark
Notts
Mansfield
Rushcliffe
Worksop

Record 26.4

Mansfield
Notts
Newark
Retford
Worksop
Sutton
Rushcliffe
Mansfield
Newark
Notts
Worksop
Notts
Newark
Notts
Sutton
Notts
Newark
Notts
Notts
Notts
Rushcliffe
Sutton
Retford
Notts

Record 56.9

Notts
Mansfield
Newark
Worksop
Sutton

Saturday 9th April 2011

U13b
U13b

Age

Shot
Shot

Event

Charlotte McLenagham

U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g

Caelidh Ross

U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g

100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m

1200m
1200m
1200m
1200m
1200m
1200m
1200m
1200m
1200m
1200m
1200m

Charlotte McLenagham

U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
?13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g

0

U13 Girls
U13 Girls
U13 Girls
U13 Girls
U13 Girls

200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m

4x100 relay
4x100 relay
4x100 relay
4x100 relay
4x100 relay

4.41
3.64

Result

13.70
14.60
14.70
14.80
15.20
16.50
16.90
13.80
14.40
14.80
14.80
15.20
15.40
15.70
15.90
16.00
16.20
16.30
16.50
16.90
17.00
17.30
19.00

4.20.6
4.22.8
4.30.9
4.38.7
4.52.6
5.04.2
4.39.6
4.40.8
4.52.8
5.03.1
5.11.8

28.10
28.20
30.10
30.60
32.10
34.80
35.00
29.80
31.10
31.70
32.20
32.30
32.80
33.20
33.50
33.50
34.00
34.80
35.30
35.60
35.90
36.20
36.90
38.00

59.40
59.90
62.40
65.00
68.30

Harvey Haddon Stadium Nottm

Guest
Guest

Position

Notts AC (May 10)

o0 WNPRE

~

Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest

Mansfield Harriers (July 09)

a s wWwN P

6
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest

Notts AC (May 10)

o0 WNBRE

7
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest

Notts AC (2005)

a b wN P

Grade

G2

G2
G4

Gl
Gl
G4
G4

G4
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Notts Mini League Track and Field Match 1

700
100
600

0

718
159
612
428
158
151
145
604
134
766

F12

151
718
309

604
423
548
407
766
611
428

F2

604
718
177
423
304
524
724
428
735
745
427
602
707
746
744

702
412
303
507
136
77
709
713

20
778
303
136
403

21

619
720

U13 Girl's 70mH

Bethany Newton
Molly Ripley
Hannah Richardson
Charlotte Oakes
Charlotte Ripley
Amber Owens

Asia Moody

Emma Dakin
Maddy Jackson
Emma Holt

U13 Girl's High jump

Amber Owens
Bethany Newton
Cerys Evison Varley
Hannah Shaw
Emma Dakin
Demi Elliot
Natasha Soar
Chloe Atkinson
Emma Holt
Samantha Pike
Charlotte Oakes

U13 Girl's Shot

0

Emma Dakin
Bethany Newton
Keating Walters
Demi Elliot
Isabella Clarke
Laura Elliott
Anna Purchase
Charlotte Oakes
Eloise Speirs
Ellie Burgess
Sophie Mills
Imogen Chippindale
Helen Heathcote
Imojen Burgess
Abigail Burgess

U15 Boys

U15 Boy's 100m

Nicky Carter
Brett Garratt
Luke Ellis
Quinn Bailey
Tyler Ludlam
Jaikan Wood
Joshua llyk
Liam Machin

U15 Boy's 1500m

Lewis Ashmore
Peter Mumford
Luke Ellis

Tyler Ludlam
Thomas Carratt
Alex Rieley
Cameron Smith
Christian Tomlinson
Robert Palmer

U15 Boy's 200m

Notts
Newark
Retford

Record 11.8

Notts
Newark
Retford
Worksop
Newark
Newark
Newark
Retford
Newark
Notts

Record 1.45

Newark
Notts
Rushcliffe
Mansfield
Retford
Worksop
Sutton
Worksop
Notts
Retford
Worksop

Record 8.49

0
Retford
Notts
Newark
Worksop
Rushcliffe
Sutton
Notts
Worksop
Notts
Notts
Worksop
Retford
Notts
Notts
Notts

Club

Record 11.9

Notts
Worksop
Rushcliffe
Sutton
Newark
Notts
Notts
Notts

Record 4.25.5

Mansfield
Notts
Rushcliffe
Newark
Worksop
Mansfield
Mansfield
Retford
Notts

Record 24.7

Saturday 9th April 2011

4x100 relay
4x100 relay
4x100 relay

Anna Davis/Isabelle Brooks

U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g

Chloe Elphick

U13g
U13g
Ul5g
U13g
U13g
u13

U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g

Bethany Mitchell

0
U13g
U13g
U13g
u13
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g

Age

Timion Skervin

U15b
U13b
U15b
U15b
U15b
U15b
U15b
U15b

Mark Thompson

U15b
U15b
U15b
U15b
U15b
U15b
U15b
Ul7b
U15b

Michael Warner

70m hurdles
70m hurdles
70m hurdles
70m hurdles
70m hurdles
70m hurdles
70m hurdles
70m hurdles
70m hurdles
70m hurdles

65.60
65.80
67.90

12.70
14.30
16.00
16.80
14.10
14.90
15.50
16.20
16.50
16.50

Harvey Haddon Stadium Nottm

Guest
Guest
Guest

Notts AC (2007)

W NP

Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest

Sutton Harriers (2006)

High Jump
High Jump
High Jump
High Jump
High Jump
High Jump
High Jump
High Jump
High Jump
High Jump
High Jump

1.25
1.20
1.20
1.10
1.05
1.00
1.00
0.00
1.05
1.05
0.95

~NOoO OB NDNRE

Guest
Guest
Guest

Sutton Harriers (2005)

Shot
Shot
Shot
Shot
Shot
Shot
Shot
Shot
Shot
Shot
Shot
Shot
Shot
Shot
Shot
Shot

Event

100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m

1500m
1500m
1500m
1500m
1500m
1500m
1500m
1500m
1500m

0.00
5.85
5.84
5.40
5.01
4.86
4.23
5.57
5.01
4.66
4.60
451
4.36
4.15
3.90
3.36

Result

12.80
13.70
14.70
15.50
16.50
13.10
13.80
14.10

4.33.8
4513
5.28.2
6.00.0
6.42.6
4.45.7
4.46.2
5.03.2
5.23.9

U WNRE O

Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest

Position

Notts AC (June 08)

A WN PR

5
Guest
Guest
Guest

Notts AC (June 08)

A WNBRE

5
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest

Notts AC (2005)

G3

G4

Grade

G3

G4
G4

Page 5



Notts Mini League Track and Field Match 1

702
412
506
111
405

0

405
713

507
619
709

F5

506
709

405
507
732

F10

506
720
111
403
619
713

F14

412
720
111
732
702
136
403

713
400

769
14
433
742
798
730
458
438

155
703
12
605
429
552
438
402

769
14
155
415

Nicky Carter
Brett Garratt
Matthew Allcock
Edward Booth
James Davison

U15 Boy's 80mH

James Davison
Liam Machin
Andrew Frettingham
Quinn Bailey
Christian Tomlinson
Joshua llyk

U15 Boy's High jump

Matthew Allcock
Joshua llyk
Cameron Smith
James Davison
Quinn Bailey
John Searston

U15 Boy's Javelin

Matthew Allcock
Robert Palmer
Edward Booth
Thomas Carratt
Christian Tomlinson
Liam Machin

U15 Boy's Shot

Brett Garratt
Robert Palmer
Edward Booth
John Searston
Nicky Carter
Tyler Ludlam
Thomas Carratt

U15 Boy's Swedish Relay

Liam, John, Nicky, Peter

U15 Girls
U15 Girl's 100m

Charlotte Mclenagham
Rachel Norris
Bethany Platford
Bethany Davies

Hazel Varley
Charlotte Sands
Karlie Bell

Lauren Ward

U15 Girl's 1500m

Charlotte Peach
Georgia Clarke
Claire Norris
Jessica Dewsbury
Stephanie Oakes
Natatia Williams
Lauren Ward
Sophie Bonsor

U15 Girl's 200m

Charlotte Mclenagham
Rachel Norris
Charlotte Peach
Sarah Gooch

Holly Megan Shaw

Notts
Worksop
Sutton
Newark
Worksop

Record 11.8

Worksop
Notts
Mansfield
Sutton
Retford
Notts

Record 1.7

Sutton
Notts
Mansfield
Worksop
Sutton
Notts

Record 39.83

Sutton
Notts
Newark
Worksop
Retford
Notts

Record 13.48

Worksop
Notts
Newark
Notts
Notts
Newark
Worksop

Record 2.12.6

Notts
Worksop

Club
Record 12.8

Notts
Mansfield
Worksop
Notts
Notts
Notts
Worksop
Worksop

Record 4.57.2

Newark
Notts
Mansfield
Retford
Worksop
Sutton
Worksop
Worksop

Record 26.3

Notts
Mansfield
Newark
Worksop
Mansfield

Saturday 9th April 2011

U15b
U13b
U15b
U15b
U15b

Perry Offler

U15b
U15b
U15b
U15b
Ul7b
U15b

Perry Offler

U15b
U15b
U15b
U15b
U15b
U15b

Michael Ware

U15b
U15b
U15b
U15b
Ul7b
U15b

Chris Clarke

U13b
U15b
U15b
U15b
U15b
U15b
U15b

Harvey Haddon Stadi
200m 25.40 1
200m 27.30 2
200m 29.00 3
200m 31.30 4
200m 27.80 Guest
Notts AC (Sept 08)
80m hurdles 15.00 1
80m hurdles 15.50 2
80m hurdles 16.00 3
80m hurdles 18.20 4
80m hurdles 14.50 Guest
80m hurdles 16.70 Guest
Notts AC (Sept 07)
High Jump 1.55 1
High Jump 1.45 2
High Jump 1.40 3
High Jump 1.40 4
High Jump 1.25 Guest
High Jump 1.25 Guest
Notts AC (2006)

Javelin 27.49 1
Javelin 26.97 2
Javelin 19.78 3
Javelin 12.69 4
Javelin 0.00

Javelin 0.00

Mansfield Harriers (June 08)

Shot 8.34 1
Shot 6.09 2
Shot 5.47 3
Shot 5.68 Guest
Shot 5.36 Guest
Shot 4.13 Guest
Shot 3.65 Guest

Fergusson, Lever-Riley, Offler, Needham

U15 Boys

Age
Robyn Foster

U1sg
Ulsg
U1sg
U15g
U1sg
Ulsg
U1sg
U1sg

Georgia Milton

U1sg
U1sg
Ulsg
U1sg
U1sg
U1sg
Ulsg
U15g

Robyn Foster

U1sg
U1sg
U1sg
Ulsg
U1sg

swed-relay
swed-relay

Event

100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m

1500m
1500m
1500m
1500m
1500m
1500m
1500m
1500m

200m
200m
200m
200m
200m

2.36.9
2.50.9

Result

12.60
13.20
15.00
14.10
14.60
14.90
15.00
17.10

5.13.8
5.14.3
5.19.3
5.32.0
5.58.1
6.58.2
6.17.9
7.07.9

25.40
26.60
29.00
30.00
28.70

Notts Team (Sept 08)

1
Guest

Position
Mansfield Harriers (May 10)

1

2

3
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest

Mansfield Harriers (2006)

o0 WNBRE

Guest
Guest

Mansfield Harriers (May 10)

WN -

Guest

um Nottm

G4

G4

Grade

Gl
G4

G4
G4

Gl
G2

Page 6
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Notts Mini League Track and Field Match 1

742
458

0

798

402
400

798
433
429

F4

415

725
605
472
431
402
730

F13

725
155
433
605
742
703
798
429
438
472

F14

725
415

552
431
472
402

X X X X X X

Bethany Davies
Karlie Bell

U15 Girl's Relay

Notts
Worksop

Record 52.2

Hazel, Charlotte, Rosie, Charlotte Notts

Mansfield

Sophie, Bethany, Stephanie, Sar: Worksop

U15 Girl's 75mH

Beth Mortiboy
Hazel Varley
Bethany Platford
Stephanie Oakes

U15 Girl's Javelin

Sarah Gooch
Holly Megan Shaw
Rosie Purchase
Jessica Dewsbury
Lea Dickinson
Georgina Page
Sophie Bonsor
Charlotte Sands

U15 Girl's Long Jump

Beth Mortiboy
Rosie Purchase
Charlotte Peach
Bethany Platford
Jessica Dewsbury
Bethany Davies
Georgia Clarke
Hazel Varley
Stephanie Oakes
Lauren Ward
Lea Dickinson

U15 Girl's Shot

Rosie Purchase
Sarah Gooch
Holly Megan Shaw
Natatia Williams
Georgina Page
Lea Dickinson
Sophie Bonsor

U 9's Mixed

Ethan

Danny

Alex Taylor
Summer
Charlotie Howe
Gabby Burgess

Worksop
Record 11.7

Mansfield
Notts
Worksop
Worksop

Record 35.54

Worksop
Mansfield
Notts
Retford
Worksop
Worksop
Worksop
Notts

Record 4.92

Mansfield
Notts
Newark
Worksop
Retford
Notts
Notts
Notts
Worksop
Worksop
Worksop

Record 9.88

Notts
Worksop
Mansfield
Sutton
Worksop
Worksop
Worksop

[eNeoNeNeNoNo)

Saturday 9th April 2011

U1sg
U1sg

0

U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls

Anna Davis

U1sg
U1sg
Ulsg
U1sg

Becky Woolley

U1sg
U1sg
Ulsg
U1sg
U1sg
U1sg
Ulsg
U1sg

Alice Hillyer

U1sg
U1sg
U1sg
Ulsg
U1sg
U15g
U1sg
Ulsg
U1sg
U1sg
U1sg

Tesni Ward

U15g
U15g
U1sg
U15g
U15g
U15g
U1sg

U9
U9
U9
U9
U9
U9

Harvey Haddon Stadium Nottm

200m 29.90 Guest
200m 31.80 Guest
Notts AC ()
4x100 relay 55.10 1
4x100 relay 55.30 2
4x100 relay 61.20 3
4x100 relay 67.00 Guest
Notts AC (June 09)
75m hurdles 13.50 1
75m hurdles 13.70 2
75m hurdles 15.80 3
75m hurdles 16.10 Guest
Mansfield Harriers (Sept 08)
Javelin 25.66 1
Javelin 22.24 2
Javelin 18.10 3
Javelin 10.77 4
Javelin 14.76 Guest
Javelin 12.59 Guest
Javelin 11.23 Guest
Javelin 6.76 Guest
Mansfield Harriers (June 08)
Long Jump 4.48 1
Long Jump 4.33 2
Long Jump 4.24 3
Long Jump 3.92 4
Long Jump 3.51 5
Long Jump 3.92 Guest
Long Jump 3.35 Guest
Long Jump 3.21 Guest
Long Jump 3.19 Guest
Long Jump 3.16 Guest
Long Jump 2.77 Guest
Worksop (2006)
Shot 7.84 1
Shot 7.42 2
Shot 7.12 3
Shot 6.52 4
Shot 7.31 Guest
Shot 5.92 Guest
Shot 5.58 Guest
50m 9.40 Guest
50m 9.40 Guest
50m 9.70 Guest
50m 9.70 Guest
50m 10.10 Guest
50m 10.40 Guest

G3
G4

G4

Page 7



Notts Mini League Match 1

Events recorded 9th April 2011 Harvey Hadden
M B X A w S T
Mansfield Newark Notts  Rushcliffe  Worksop  Sutton Retford check

U11 Girls
80m 7 4 5 0 6 3 0 v’ 80m
150m 7 4 5 0 6 3 0 v’ 150m
600m 0 5 6 0 7 0 4 v’ 600m
Long jump 6 7 4 0 5 2 3 v’ Long Jump
Turbo Javelin 0 3 5 0 4 7 6 v’ turbo Javelin
no event
4x100 relay 0 5 6 0 7 4 0 v’ 4x100m Relay
Total 20 28 31 0 35 19 13 Total

U1l Boys
80m 6 0 3 0 5 7 4 v’ 80m
150m 0 5 7 0 6 0 4 v’ 150m
600m 4 7 3 5 2 0 6 v’ 600m
High Jump 0 0 5 0 4 6 7 v’ High Jump
Turbo Javelin 7 0 4 0 5 6 3 v’ turbo Javelin
no event
4x100 relay 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 x 100m Relay
Total 17 12 22 5 22 19 24 Total

U13 Girls
70m hurdles 0 6 7 0 4 0 5 v’ 70m Hurdles
100m 4 6 7 1 3 2 5 v’ 100m
200m 7 5 6 1 3 2 4 v’ 200m
1200m 7 4 6 3 5 2 0 v’ 1200m
Shot 0 5 6 3 4 2 7 v’ Shot Putt (2.72k)
High Jump 4 7 6 6 2 1 3 v’ High Jump
no event 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 no event
4x100 relay 6 5 7 0 4 3 0 v’ 4 x100m Relay
Total 28 38 45 14 25 12 24 Total

U13 Boys
75m hurdles 0 0 7 0 6 0 0 v’ 75m Hurdles
100m 0 0 7 4 6 5 0 v’ 100m
200m 0 0 7 0 6 5 0 v’ 200m
1500m 0 0 6 4 7 5 0 v’ 1500m
Long Jump 0 0 7 0 6 5 0 v’ Long Jump
no event 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 no event
Shot 0 0 6 0 7 0 0 v’ Shot Putt (3.25k)
4x100 relay 0 0 7 0 5 6 0 v’ 4 x100m Relay
Total 0 0 47 8 43 26 0 Total

U15 Girls
75m hurdles 7 0 6 0 5 0 0 v’ 75m Hurdles
100m 6 0 7 0 5 0 0 v’ 100m
200m 6 5 7 0 4 0 0 v’ 200m
1500m 5 7 6 0 3 2 4 v’ 1500m
Long Jump 7 5 6 0 4 0 3 v’ Long Jump
Javelin 6 0 5 0 7 0 4 v’ Javelin (600g)
Shot 5 0 7 0 6 4 0 v’ Shot Putt (3.25k)
4x100 relay 6 0 7 0 5 0 0 v’ 4 x100m Relay
Total 48 17 51 0 39 6 11 Total

U15 Boys
80m hurdles 5 0 6 0 7 4 0 v’ 80m Hurdles
100m 0 3 7 5 6 4 0 v’ 100m
200m 0 4 7 0 6 5 0 v’ 200m
1500m 7 4 6 5 3 0 0 v’ 1500m
High Jump 5 0 6 0 4 7 0 v’ High Jump
Javelin 0 5 6 0 4 7 0 v
Shot 0 5 6 0 7 0 0 v’ Shot Putt (4k)
swed-relay 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 v swed- relay
Total 17 21 51 10 37 27 0 Total
GrandTotal | 130 | 116 [ 247 | 37 | 200 [ 109 [ 72 ]

Mansfield Newark  Notts Rushcliffe  Worksop  Sutton Retford



